SPRINT STAFETA
Split time results
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Pl

tno Name

Pioniri (20)

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

11
2

20
2

12
2

18

N

20

=

12

=

14

=

15

N

Uro$ Misi¢

STR OK Strazilovo
#1 AAAA 1,210 km
Aleksa Kosti¢

POB Pobeda

#13 BBAA 1,280 km
Stefan Cand&arevié
STR OK StraZilovo
#16 BBBB 1,270 km
Andrija Radenkovi¢
POB Pobeda

#5 ABAA 1,260 km
Rajna Petrovi¢

STR OK Strazilovo
#16 BBBB 1,270 km
Dusan Lajbensperg
LSILSI

#13 BBAA 1,280 km
Nada Fejzulovi¢
JAS POSK Jasenica
#12 BABB 1,220 km
Dunja Medakovi¢
POB Pobeda

#4 AABB 1,200 km
Mila Seli¢

STR OK StraZzilovo
#1 AAAA 1,210 km
Tara Kolarevi¢

JAS POSK Jasenica
#13 BBAA 1,280 km
Mateja Vuli¢evi¢
JAS POSK Jasenica
#5 ABAA 1,260 km
Teodor Radujko
JAS POSK Jasenica
#4 AABB 1,200 km
Jakov Radenkovié
POB Pobeda

#12 BABB 1,220 km
Melanija Zivojinovié
CEL Celik

#5 ABAA 1,260 km
Minja Mijanovi¢
POB Pobeda

#13 BBAA 1,280 km
Ema Pavi¢

JAS POSK Jasenica
#12 BABB 1,220 km
Tadija Radenkovi¢
POB Pobeda

#4 AABB 1,200 km
Teodora LajbenSper
LSILSI

#4 AABB 1,200 km

Time

8:46

8:51

9:16

9:40

10:21

10:33

11:37

11:51

11:52

11:56

13:21

14:23

15:55

18:31

18:32

18:49

22:23

28:18

1(51)
0:52
0:52

1(52)
0:43
0:43

1(52)
0:46
0:46

1(51)
0:47
0:47

1(52)
0:53
0:53

1(52)
1:02
1:02

1(52)
0:56
0:56

1(51)
1:44
1:44

1(51)
1:15
1:15

1(52)
0:54
0:54

1(51)
1:22
1:22

1(51)
1:12
1:12

1(52)
1:.07
1:07

1(51)
2:30
2:30

1(52)
1:15
1:15

1(52)
2:21
2:21

1(51)
1:24
1:24

1(51)
1:46
1:46

2(40)
1:53
1:01

2(40)
2:03
1:20

2(40)
2:03
1:17

2(40)
1:59
1:12

2(40)
2:42
1:49

2(40)
3:29
2:27

2(40)
2:38
1:42

2(40)
3:04
1:20

2(40)
4:01
2:46

2(40)
2:39
1:45

2(40)
4:01
2:39

2(40)
3:41
2:29

2(40)
3:48
2:41

2(40)
3:55
1:25

2(40)
3:58
2:43

2(40)
5:36
3:15

2(40)
2:58
1:34

2(40)
4:39
2:53

3(38)
2:37
0:44

3(39)
2:35
0:32

3(39)
2:35
0:32

3(39)
2:53
0:54

3(39)
3:23
0:41

3(39)
4:13
0:44

3(38)
4:19
1:41

3(38)
4:18
1:14

3(38)
4:54
0:53

3(39)
3:37
0:58

3(39)
4:54
0:53

3(38)
5:23
1:42

3(38)
5:02
1:14

3(39)
5:50
1:55

3(39)
5:45
1:47

3(38)
7:40
2:04

3(38)

12:50
9:52

3(38)
7:19
2:40

4(34)
3:50
1:13

4(32)
4:47
2:12

4(32)
4:50
2:15

4(32)
5:09
2:16

4(32)
5:30
2:.07

4(32)
6:19
2:06

4(34)
6:20
2:01

4(34)
6:22
2:04

4(34)
7:00
2:06

4(32)
6:32
2:55

4(32)
8:45
3:51

4(34)
7:48
2:25

4(34)
9:52
4:50

4(32)

10:08
4:18

4(32)

10:06
4:21

4(34)

10:14
2:34

4(34)

16:07
3:17

4(34)

13:22
6:03

5(54)
5:13
1:23

5(54)
5:51
1:04

5(54)
5:52
1:02

5(54)
6:19
1:10

5(54)
6:55
1:25

5(54)
7:32
1:13

5(54)
7:54
1:34

5(54)
7:52
1:30

5(54)
8:19
1:19

5(54)
8:08
1:36

5(54)
9:49
1:04

5(54)
9:30
1:42

5(54)

11:33
1:41

5(54)

12:43
2:35

5(54)

12:45
2:39

5(54)

11:59
1:45

5(54)

18:13
2:06

5(54)

16:09
2:47

6(70)
6:56
1:43

6(70)
6:30
0:39

6(71)
7:35
1:43

6(70)
7:41
1:22

6(71)
8:27
1:32

6(70)
8:16
0:44

6(71)
9:14
1:20

6(71)
9:12
1:20

6(70)
9:30
1:11

6(70)
9:17
1:09

6(70)

10:44
0:55

6(71)

10:39
1:09

6(71)

12:46
1:13

6(70)

14:20
1:37

6(70)

14:15
1:30

6(71)

14:35
2:36

6(71)

19:22
1:09

6(71)

23:15
7:06

7(61)
7:27
0:31

7(61)
7:31
1:01

7(61)
7:57
0:22

7(61)
8:12
0:31

7(61)
8:54
0:27

7(61)
9:06
0:50

7(61)
9:45
0:31

7(61)
9:42
0:30

7(61)

10:15
0:45

7(61)

10:05
0:48

7(61)

11:34
0:50

7(61)

11:33
0:54

7(61)

13:39
0:53

7(61)

16:37
2:17

7(61)

16:41
2:26

7(61)

16:17
1:42

7(61)

20:11
0:49
7(61)
24:53
1:38

8(59)
7:52
0:25

8(59)
7:55
0:24

8(60)
8:26
0:29

8(59)
8:42
0:30

8(60)
9:24
0:30

8(59)
9:40
0:34

8(60)

10:40
0:55

8(60)

10:42
1:00

8(59)

10:48
0:33

8(59)

10:44
0:39

8(59)

12:13
0:39

8(60)

12:41
1:08

8(60)

14:53
1:14

8(59)

17:12
0:35

8(59)

17:24
0:43

8(60)

17:44
1:27

8(60)

21:16
1:05

8(60)

26:50
1:57

9(100)
8:37
0:45

9(100)
8:40
0:45

9(100)
9:04
0:38

9(100)
9:29
0:47

9(100)

10:10
0:46
9(100)
10:22
0:42
9(100)
11:26
0:46
9(100)
11:38
0:56
9(100)
11:42
0:54
9(100)
11:43
0:59
9(100)
13:09
0:56
9(100)
14:08
1:27
9(100)
15:44
0:51
9(100)
18:19
1:07
9(100)
18:20
0:56
9(100)
18:35
0:51
9(100)
22:11
0:55
9(100)
28:03
1:13

Finish
8:46
0:09

Finish
8:51
0:11

Finish
9:16
0:12

Finish
9:40
0:11

Finish

10:21
0:11
Finish
10:33
0:11
Finish
11:37
0:11
Finish
11:51
0:13
Finish
11:52
0:10
Finish
11:56
0:13
Finish
13:21
0:12
Finish
14:23
0:15
Finish
15:55
0:11
Finish
18:31
0:12
Finish
18:32
0:12
Finish
18:49
0:14
Finish
22:23
0:12
Finish
28:18
0:15

*70
6:31

*71
7:.07
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Pl tno Name

Pioniri (20)
1 11 Uro$ Misi¢
2 STR OK Strazilovo
#1 AAAA 1,210 km

19 17 Filip Nikoli¢
2 CEL Celik
#12 BABB 1,220 km
16 Dunja Rusali¢

JAS POSK Jasenica
#5 ABAA 1,260 km

=

Kadeti (10)

1 31 David Petrovi¢
2 STR OK Strazilovo
#6 ABAB 1,470 km

2 34 llija Milutinovié
CEL Celik
#6 ABAB 1,470 km
3 35 Doris Nikoli¢

1 POB Pobeda

#14 BBAB 1,470 km

4 32 Emilija Veljovi¢
MGM Magic Map
#6 ABAB 1,470 km

N

=

5 34 Anka Rankovi¢
CEL Celik
#11 BABA 1,490 km
6 35 Uro$ Stevanovic
2 POB Pobeda
#3 AABA 1,490 km

=

7 37 Vukasin Potpara
DIF OK DIF
#15 BBBA 1,500 km
8 37 Purda Savic¢
1 DIF OK DIF
#2 AAAB 1,470 km

N

Time

8:46

33:42

mp

8:56

10:01

11:32

13:37

15:23

16:00

16:29

20:45

1(51)
0:52
0:52

1(52)
1:42
1:42

1(51)
2:24
2:24

1(72)
0:44
0:44

*55
6:38

1(72)
0:54
0:54

1(73)
0:59
0:59

1(72)
0:57
0:57

*38
2:00

1(73)
1:06
1:06

1(72)
0:58
0:58

*34
5:15

1(73)
1:10
1:10

1(72)
1:48
1:48

*38
3:42

2(40)
1:53
1:01

2(40)
3:11
1:29

2(40)
15:48
13:24

2(37)
1:50
1:06

*71
7:14

2(37)
2:10
1:16

2(38)
2:15
1:16

2(37)
3:36
2:39

*36
2:25

2(38)
2:51
1:45

2(37)
2:08
1:10

*55
8:22

2(38)
2:20
1:10

2(37)
5:49
4:01

*38
9:35

(cont.)

3(38)
2:37
0:44

3(38)
22:28
19:17

3(44)
2:22
0:32

3(44)
2:47
0:37

3(44)
3:02
0:47

3(44)
4:12
0:36

*36
3:22

3(44)
3:56
1:05

3(44)
2:52
0:44

*57

12:45

3(44)
3:43
1:23

3(44)
6:59
1:10

4(34)
3:50
1:13

4(34)
24:54
2:26

4(32)
25:31
9:43

4(43)
2:46
0:24

4(43)
3:24
0:37

4(43)
3:57
0:55

4(43)
4:42
0:30

*55

11:03

4(43)
4:37
0:41

4(43)
3:35
0:43

4(43)
7:24
3:41

4(43)
7:53
0:54

5(54)
5:13
1:23

5(54)
26:43
1:49

5(54)
27:57
2:26

5(41)
3:12
0:26

5(41)
3:55
0:31

5(41)
4:33
0:36

5(41)
5:16
0:34

5(40)
5:03
0:26

5(40)
3:51
0:16

5(41)
7:52
0:28

5(40)
8:15
0:22

6(70)
6:56
1:43

6(71)
29:10
2:27

6(70)
29:40
1:43

6(32)
4:32
1:20

6(32)
5:40
1:45

6(32)
6:35
2:02

6(32)
7:12
1:56

6(32)
8:18
3:15

6(32)
5:31
1:40

6(32)
10:17
2:25
6(32)
11:59
3:44

7(61)
7:27
0:31

7(61)
31:.01
1:51

7(61)
31:06
1:26

7(65)
5:46
1:14

7(65)
7:14
1:34

7(65)
8:15
1:40

7(65)
9:47
2:35

7(64)
11:44
3:26
7(64)
7:27
1:56

7(64)
13:10
2:53
7(65)
15:32
3:33

8(59)
7:52
0:25

8(60)
32:37
1:36

8(59)
31:43
0:37

8(54)
6:10
0:24

8(54)
7:39
0:25

8(54)
8:45
0:30

8(54)

10:33
0:46

8(54)
12:04
0:20
8(54)
7:48
0:21

8(54)
13:35
0:25
8(54)
16:17
0:45

9(100)
8:37
0:45

9(100)
33:26
0:49

9(100)
33:04
1:21

9(58)
6:44
0:34

9(58)
8:17
0:38

9(58)
9:32
0:47

9(58)

11:10
0:37

9(58)
13:19
1:15
9(58)
8:28
0:40

9(58)
14:20
0:45
9(58)
17:09
0:52

Finish
8:46
0:09

Finish
33:42
0:16
Finish
33:17
0:13

10(57)
7:48
1:04

10(57)
8:48
0:31

10(57)

10:05
0:33
10(57)
11:41
0:31

10(56)
13:36
0:17
10(56)
14:28
6:00

10(56)
14:45
0:25
10(57)
18:38
1:29

11(70)
8:11
0:23

11(70)
9:12
0:24

11(70)

10:35
0:30
11(70)
12:44
1:03

11(71)
14:15
0:39
11(71)
14:54
0:26

11(71)
15:32
0:47
11(70)
19:36
0:58

*37
4:34

*73
23:36

12(100)
8:44
0:33

12(100)
9:53
0:41

12(100)

11:22
0:47
12(100)
13:28
0:44

12(100)
15:12
0:57
12(100)
15:48
0:54

12(100)
16:16
0:44
12(100)
20:33
0:57

Finish
8:56
0:12

Finish
10:01
0:08
Finish
11:32
0:10
Finish
13:37
0:09

Finish
15:23
0:11
Finish
16:00
0:12

Finish
16:29
0:13
Finish
20:45
0:12
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Pl tno Name Time
Kadeti (10) (cont.)
1 31 David Petrovi¢ 8:56 1(72) 2(37) 3(44) 4(43) 5(41) 6(32) 7(65) 8(54) 9(58) 10(57) 11(70) 12(100) Finish
2 STR OK Strazilovo 0:44 1:50 2:22 2:46 3:12 4:32 5:46 6:10 6:44 7:48 8:11 8:44 8:56
#6 ABAB 1,470 km 0:44 1:06 0:32 0:24 0:26 1:20 1:14 0:24 0:34 1:04 0:23 0:33 0:12
55 71
638 14
9 32 Milica Veljovi¢ 21:06 1(73) 2(38) 3(44) 4(43) 5(40) 6(32) 7(64) 8(54) 9(58) 10(56) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 MGM Magic Map 1:40 3:30 4:13 5:56 6:21 9:24 16:43 17:14 18:16 18:41 19:46 20:54 21:06
#11 BABA 1,490 km 1:40 1:50 0:43 1:43 0:25 3:03 7:19 0:31 1:02 0:25 1:05 1:08 0:12
*45 *67 *46 *58 *36 *57 *59 *37 *39 *40 *53 *41 *62 *43
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*100
0.00
31 Dunja Candarevié mp 1(73) 2(38) 3(44) 4(43) 5(40) 6(32) 7(64) 8(54) 9(58) 10(56) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
1 STR OK Strazilovo 1:08 2:18 3:09 3:52 4:18 6:09 9:45 10:09 10:49 - 12:38 13:27 13:36
#11 BABA 1,490 km 1:08 1:10 0:51 0:43 0:26 1:51 3:36 0:24 0:40 1:49 0:49 0:09
Juniori (12)
1 46 Jasna Starovi¢ 15:20 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(35) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(61) 13(70) 14(69)
1 NSD Novi Sad 1:25 2:37 3:32 4:38 5:24 5:46 7:14 8:59 9:39 10:20 11:16 11:55 12:36 13:38
#49 BBAAAA 2,180 k 1:25 1:12 0:55 1:06 0:46 0:22 1:28 1:45 0:40 0:41 0:56 0:39 0:41 1:02
15(74) 16(100)  Finish *36 *55
14:11 15:07 15:20 3:23 10:12
0:33 0:56 0:13
2 45 Luka Zrni¢ 15:41 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(35) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(61) 13(70) 14(69)
2 POB Pobeda 1:14 2:14 3:.01 4:14 6:29 6:46 8:02 9:25 9:59 10:59 12:01 13:06 13:47 14:15
#49 BBAAAA 2,180 k 1:14 1:00 0:47 1:13 2:15 0:17 1:16 1:23 0:34 1:00 1:02 1:05 0:41 0:28
15(74) 16(100)  Finish
14:37 15:31 15:41
0:22 0:54 0:10
3 43 I:azarvMiIutinovié 16:20 1(34) 2(35) 3(39) 4(41) 5(44) 6(45) 7(35) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(61) 13(70) 14(69)
2 CEL Celik 1:10 2:16 4:06 4:45 5:42 6:05 7:48 10:00 10:30 11:20 12:50 13:20 14:27 14:55
#1 AAAAAA 2,150 km 1:10 1:06 1:50 0:39 0:57 0:23 1:43 2:12 0:30 0:50 1:30 0:30 1:07 0:28
15(74) 16(100) Finish
15:19 16:11 16:20
0:24 0:52 0:09
4 45 Ana Andzi¢ 16:35 1(34) 2(35) 3(39) 4(41) 5(44) 6(46) 7(35) 8(51) 9(54) 10(57) 11(60) 12(61) 13(62) 14(69)
1 POB Pobeda 1:35 2:58 4:27 5:11 6:00 6:59 8:24 10:25 11:12 12:16 13:08 13:40 14:22 14:52
#16 AABBBB 2,110 k 1:35 1:23 1:29 0:44 0:49 0:59 1:25 2:01 0:47 1:04 0:52 0:32 0:42 0:30
15(74) 16(100)  Finish
15:19 16:21 16:35
0:27 1:02 0:14
5 43 Milica Vasiljevi¢ 17:02 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(43) 5(44) 6(46) 7(35) 8(51) 9(54) 10(57) 11(60) 12(61) 13(62) 14(69)
1 CEL Celik 1:35 3:04 4:08 5:20 6:03 6:47 8:17 10:22 11:18 12:21 13:03 13:36 14:30 15:01
#64 BBBBBB 2,140 1:35 1:29 1:04 1:12 0:43 0:44 1:30 2:05 0:56 1:03 0:42 0:33 0:54 0:31
15(74) 16(100)  Finish
15:34 16:48 17:02
0:33 1:14 0:14
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Pl tno Name Time
Juniori (12) (cont.)
1 46 Jasna Starovi¢ 15:20 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(35) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(61) 13(70) 14(69)
1 NSD Novi Sad 1:25 2:37 3:32 4:38 5:24 5:46 7:14 8:59 9:39 10:20 11:16 11:55 12:36 13:38
#49 BBAAAA 2,180 k 1:25 1:12 0:55 1:06 0:46 0:22 1:28 1:45 0:40 0:41 0:56 0:39 0:41 1:02
15(74) 16(100) Finish 86 55
14:11 15:07 15:20 @823 1D:12
0:33 0:56 0:13
6 44 Sofija Nikoli¢ 17:19 1(34) 2(35) 3(39) 4(41) 5(44) 6(45) 7(35) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(61) 13(70) 14(69)
1 CEL Celik 1:32 2:53 4:17 4:57 5:53 6:21 8:26 10:34 11:17 12:14 13:07 13:47 14:37 15:15
#1 AAAAAA 2,150 km 1:32 1:21 1:24 0:40 0:56 0:28 2:05 2:08 0:43 0:57 0:53 0:40 0:50 0:38
15(74) 16(100)  Finish
15:48 17:04 17:19
0:33 1:16 0:15
7 44 Nikola Tasi¢ 17:57 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(43) 5(44) 6(46) 7(35) 8(51) 9(54) 10(57) 11(60) 12(61) 13(62) 14(69)
2 CEL Celik 1:28 2:40 5:04 6:16 7:04 7:36 8:53 11:02 11:37 12:30 13:01 13:33 15:49 16:12
#64 BBBBBB 2,140 1:28 1:12 2:24 1:12 0:48 0:32 1:17 2:09 0:35 0:53 0:31 0:32 2:16 0:23
15(74) 16(100) Finish *70
16:41 17:44 17:57 14:17
0:29 1:03 0:13
8 46 Sava Starovic 18:00 1(34) 2(35) 3(39) 4(41) 5(44) 6(46) 7(35) 8(51) 9(54) 10(57) 11(60) 12(61) 13(62) 14(69)
2 NSD Novi Sad 3:22 4:15 5:59 6:32 7:18 7:42 8:50 11:44 12:19 13:09 14:05 15:07 15:42 16:01
#16 AABBBB 2,110 k 3:22 0:53 1:44 0:33 0:46 0:24 1:08 2:54 0:35 0:50 0:56 1:02 0:35 0:19
15(74) 16(100)  Finish
17:12 17:50 18:00
1:11 0:38 0:10
9 42 Dunja Tati¢ 19:06 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(41) 5(44) 6(45) 7(35) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(61) 13(70) 14(69)
1 DIF OK DIF 1:25 2:52 4:13 4:52 5:44 6:08 8:02 10:21 10:57 11:41 13:.01 14:27 15:24 16:37
#33 BAAAAA 2,200 k 1:25 1:27 1:21 0:39 0:52 0:24 1:54 2:19 0:36 0:44 1:20 1:26 0:57 1:13
15(74) 16(100) Finish *72 *55
17:56 18:53 19:06 10:06 11:29
1:19 0:57 0:13
10 41 Porde Bordevié 23:16 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(41) 5(44) 6(45) 7(35) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(59) 12(61) 13(70) 14(69)
2 JAS POSK Jasenica 1:47 4:57 6:50 7:43 9:01 9:40 12:30 15:11 16:11 17:00 18:18 19:01 19:58 20:30
#33 BAAAAA 2,200 k 1:47 3:10 1:53 0:53 1:18 0:39 2:50 2:41 1:00 0:49 1:18 0:43 0:57 0:32
15(74) 16(100) Finish
21:.07 23:05 23:16
0:37 1:58 0:11
11 41 Iva Ciri¢ 27:54 1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(43) 5(44) 6(46) 7(35) 8(51) 9(54) 10(57) 11(60) 12(61) 13(62) 14(69)
1 JAS POSK Jasenica 6:25 8:29 11:04 12:59 13:56 15:14 17:23 19:48 21:07 22:18 23:00 23:51 25:09 26:02
#32 ABBBBB 2,090 6:25 2:04 2:35 1:55 0:57 1:18 2:09 2:25 1:19 1:11 0:42 0:51 1:18 0:53
15(74) 16(100)  Finish
26:36 27:41 27:54
0:34 1:05 0:13
42 Krsman Zeki¢ mp 1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(43) 5(44) 6(46) 7(35) 8(51) 9(54) 10(57) 11(60) 12(61) 13(62) 14(69)
2 DIFOKDIF - 3:06 4:35 7:09 7:42 8:07 9:14 11:31 12:13 13:03 14:24 14:55 16:23 16:51
#32 ABBBBB 2,090 3:06 1:29 2:34 0:33 0:25 1:07 2:17 0:42 0:50 1:21 0:31 1:28 0:28
15(74) 16(100)  Finish *32
17:15 18:05 18:16 2:09
0:24 0:50 0:11
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Pl tno Name Time
Seniori (32)
1 4 Slobodan Ivkovié 12:21 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(44) 7(47) 8(48) 9(49) 10(73) 11(54) 12(57) 13(60) 14(61)
3 POB Pobeda 0:49 1:12 1:55 2:27 3:27 4:03 4:31 4:44 5:51 6:37 7:12 7:53 8:17 8:39
#46 3AABAB 2,550 k 0:49 0:23 0:43 0:32 1:00 0:36 0:28 0:13 1:07 0:46 0:35 0:41 0:24 0:22
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100)  Finish *40
9:07 10:06 10:33 10:55 11:07 11:35 12:12 12:21 311
0:28 0:59 0:27 0:22 0:12 0:28 0:37 0:09
2 4 DuSan Markovi¢ 12:25 1(72) 2(34) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(45) 8(48) 9(50) 10(72) 11(54) 12(56) 13(59) 14(61)
2 POB Pobeda 0:34 1:.01 1:45 2:39 3:19 3:51 4:10 4:35 5:56 6:28 7:07 7:43 8:06 8:29
#35 2BBABA 2,500 k 0:34 0:27 0:44 0:54 0:40 0:32 0:19 0:25 1:21 0:32 0:39 0:36 0:23 0:23
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish *37
8:56 10:02 10:27 10:49 11:09 11:37 12:14 12:25 2:22
0:27 1:06 0:25 0:22 0:20 0:28 0:37 0:11
3 8 Aleksa Bankovic¢ 12:31 1(72) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(44) 7(45) 8(48) 9(50) 10(72) 11(54) 12(56) 13(59) 14(61)
2 AVA PSD AVALA 0:49 1:18 1:59 2:30 3:21 4:03 4:21 4:41 6:05 7:07 7:41 8:15 8:38 8:56
#27 2BAABA 2,490 k 0:49 0:29 0:41 0:31 0:51 0:42 0:18 0:20 1:24 1:02 0:34 0:34 0:23 0:18

15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish
9:21 10:19 10:41 11:00 11:13 11:38 12:23 12:31
0:25 0:58 0:22 0:19 0:13 0:25 0:45 0:08

4 8 Sava Lazi¢ 12:33 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(47) 8(48) 9(49) 10(73) 11(54) 12(57) 13(60) 14(61)
3 AVA PSD AVALA 0:49 1:11 1:56 2:53 3:36 4:06 4:35 4:49 6:02 6:50 7:26 8:04 8:27 8:49
#54 3ABBAB 2,570 k 0:49 0:22 0:45 0:57 0:43 0:30 0:29 0:14 1:13 0:48 0:36 0:38 0:23 0:22
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish *36 *37
9:17 10:22 10:44 11:08 11:22 11:49 12:24 12:33 2:27 2:39
0:28 1:05 0:22 0:24 0:14 0:27 0:35 0:09
5 4 Robin Nikoli¢ 12:41 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(48) 7(36) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
4 POB Pobeda 1:04 1:34 2:27 3:33 3:51 4:29 5:05 6:01 6:39 7:21 8:13 8:47 10:01 10:42
#79 4BBA 2,070 km 1:04 0:30 0:53 1:06 0:18 0:38 0:36 0:56 0:38 0:42 0:52 0:34 1:14 0:41
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish *55
11:09 11:25 11:52 12:30 12:41 7:07
0:27 0:16 0:27 0:38 0:11
6 5 Nikola Bili¢ 12:45 1(72) 2(34) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(47) 8(48) 9(49) 10(73) 11(54) 12(57) 13(60) 14(61)
2 POB Pobeda 0:44 1:11 1:54 2:47 3:31 3:57 4:24 4:40 5:54 6:45 7:22 7:59 8:24 8:47
#38 2BBBAB 2,540 k 0:44 0:27 0:43 0:53 0:44 0:26 0:27 0:16 1:14 0:51 0:37 0:37 0:25 0:23
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish *36 *37
9:15 10:26 10:50 11:15 11:30 12:00 12:36 12:45 2:27 2:34
0:28 1:11 0:24 0:25 0:15 0:30 0:36 0:09
7 5 Milica Bili¢ 13:10 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(48) 7(36) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
4 POB Pobeda 0:58 1:24 2:15 3:00 3:18 4:00 4:53 6:12 6:50 7:32 8:20 8:54 10:08 10:50
#80 4BBB 2,070 km 0:58 0:26 0:51 0:45 0:18 0:42 0:53 1:19 0:38 0:42 0:48 0:34 1:14 0:42
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish *55
11:32 11:49 12:18 12:59 13:10 7:26
0:42 0:17 0:29 0:41 0:11
8 2 Marko Vasiljevi¢ 14:19 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(45) 8(48) 9(50) 10(72) 11(54) 12(56) 13(59) 14(61)
2 DIF OK DIF 1:16 1:42 2:33 3:32 4:21 4:49 5:07 5:32 7:23 7:56 8:36 9:16 9:43 10:05
#19 2ABABA 2,540 k 1:16 0:26 0:51 0:59 0:49 0:28 0:18 0:25 1:51 0:33 0:40 0:40 0:27 0:22
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish *72 *36 *37 *60
10:36 11:52 12:20 12:45 13:00 13:33 14:08 14:19 0:49 3:13 3:21 9:37
0:31 1:16 0:28 0:25 0:15 0:33 0:35 0:11
9 4 Eva Solaja 14:32 1(73) 2(31) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(47) 7(36) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
1 POB Pobeda 0:57 1:30 2:39 3:30 3:52 4:39 5:20 6:49 7:30 8:16 9:20 10:01 11:23 12:03
#2 1AAB 2,060 km 0:57 0:33 1:09 0:51 0:22 0:47 0:41 1:29 0:41 0:46 1:04 0:41 1:22 0:40
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish *53 *72
12:38 13:03 13:29 14:11 14:32 6:18 6:38

0:35 0:25 0:26 0:42 0:21
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Pl tno Name Time
Seniori (32) (cont.)
1 4 Slobodan Ivkovié 12:21 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(44) 7(47) 8(48) 9(49) 10(73) 11(54) 12(57) 13(60) 14(61)
3 POB Pobeda 0:49 1:12 1:55 2:27 3:27 4:03 4:31 4:44 5:51 6:37 7:12 7:53 8:17 8:39
#46 3AABAB 2,550 k 0:49 0:23 0:43 0:32 1:00 0:36 0:28 0:13 1:07 0:46 0:35 0:41 0:24 0:22
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish 40
9:07 10:06 10:33 10:55 11:07 11:35 12:12 12:21 gt11
0:28 0:59 0:27 0:22 0:12 0:28 0:37 0:09
10 8 Anastasija Ljubenov 15:02 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(47) 7(36) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
4 AVA PSD AVALA 1:02 1:32 2:39 3:43 4:04 4:45 5:42 6:54 7:41 8:24 9:27 10:12 11:40 12:35
#77 4BAA 2,080 km 1:02 0:30 1:.07 1:04 0:21 0:41 0:57 1:12 0:47 0:43 1:03 0:45 1:28 0:55
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish *36 *37 *55 *57
13:03 13:25 13:59 14:47 15:02 3:23 5:27 8:15 9:03
0:28 0:22 0:34 0:48 0:15
11 6 Dimitrije Andzi¢ 15:37 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(44) 7(45) 8(48) 9(50) 10(72) 11(54) 12(56) 13(59) 14(61)
2 POB Pobeda 0:58 1:22 2:16 2:55 3:55 4:27 4:47 5:13 7:08 7:50 8:41 9:27 10:09 10:38
#11 2AAABA 2,520 k 0:58 0:24 0:54 0:39 1:00 0:32 0:20 0:26 1:55 0:42 0:51 0:46 0:42 0:29
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish
11:14 12:48 13:18 13:51 14.07 14:42 15:26 15:37
0:36 1:34 0:30 0:33 0:16 0:35 0:44 0:11
12 8 Irena Gorjanc 15:57 1(73) 2(31) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(48) 7(36) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
1 AVA PSD AVALA 0:57 1:29 2:42 3:36 3:56 5:11 5:51 7:27 8:03 9:24 10:25 11:10 12:49 13:36
#4 1ABB 2,060 km 0:57 0:32 1:13 0:54 0:20 1:15 0:40 1:36 0:36 1:21 1:01 0:45 1:39 0:47
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish *47 *53
14:09 14:44 15:07 15:47 15:57 4:47 7:04
0:33 0:35 0:23 0:40 0:10
13 1 Nikola Talijan 16:13 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(45) 8(48) 9(50) 10(72) 11(54) 12(56) 13(59) 14(61)
3 JAS POSK Jasenica 0:53 1:20 2:11 3:22 4:13 4:50 5:13 5:45 7:35 8:15 9:00 9:53 10:18 10:45
#51 3ABABA 2,540 k 0:53 0:27 0:51 1:11 0:51 0:37 0:23 0:32 1:50 0:40 0:45 0:53 0:25 0:27
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish *36 *37
11:20 13:31 14:05 14:30 14:49 15:25 16:06 16:13 2:52 6:21
0:35 2:11 0:34 0:25 0:19 0:36 0:41 0:07
14 5 Darinka Radenkovi¢ 16:21 1(73) 2(31) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(47) 7(36) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
1 POB Pobeda 1:05 1:32 2:54 4:01 4:23 6:36 7:45 8:52 9:39 10:25 11:15 11:52 13:14 14:02
#1 1AAA 2,060 km 1:05 0:27 1:22 1:07 0:22 2:13 1:09 1:07 0:47 0:46 0:50 0:37 1:22 0:48
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish *34 *48 *55
14:37 14:56 15:30 16:11 16:21 1:51 5:26 10:18
0:35 0:19 0:34 0:41 0:10
15 2 Natalija Tati¢ 16:28 1(73) 2(31) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(48) 7(36) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
4 DIF OK DIF 1:02 1:37 2:58 3:49 4:06 4:53 5:32 6:35 7:21 7:58 11:19 11:54 13:16 14:02
#75 4ABA 2,050 km 1:02 0:35 1:21 0:51 0:17 0:47 0:39 1:03 0:46 0:37 3:21 0:35 1:22 0:46
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish *34 *74
14:33 15:01 15:31 16:17 16:28 1:54 9:32
0:31 0:28 0:30 0:46 0:11
16 6 Dejan Nikoli¢ 16:31 1(72) 2(34) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(47) 8(48) 9(49) 10(73) 11(54) 12(57) 13(60) 14(61)
3 POB Pobeda 1:.04 1:41 2:59 4:02 4:53 5:36 6:58 7:14 8:35 9:31 10:15 10:58 11:28 11:53
#70 3BBBAB 2,540 k 1:04 0:37 1:18 1:03 0:51 0:43 1:22 0:16 1:21 0:56 0:44 0:43 0:30 0:25
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish *36 *48
12:25 13:48 14:20 14:47 15:04 15:40 16:20 16:31 341 6:28
0:32 1:23 0:32 0:27 0:17 0:36 0:40 0:11
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Pl tno Name Time
Seniori (32) (cont.)
1 4 Slobodan Ivkovié¢ 12:21 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(44) 7(47) 8(48) 9(49) 10(73) 11(54) 12(57) 13(60)  14(61)
3 POB Pobeda 0:49 1:12 1:55 2:27 3:27 4:03 4:31 4:44 5:51 6:37 7:12 7:53 8:17 8:39
#46 3AABAB 2,550 k 0:49 0:23 0:43 0:32 1:00 0:36 0:28 0:13 1:07 0:46 0:35 0:41 0:24 0:22
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100)  Finish 40
9:07 10:06  10:33 10:55 11:07  11:35 12:12 12:21 811

0:28 0:59 0:27 0:22 0:12 0:28 0:37 0:09

17 3 Danila Medo 16:33 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(48) 7(36) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
1 POB Pobeda 1:05 1:43 2:46 3:47 4:11 5:17 6:38 8:02 9:00 9:53 10:56 11:35 13:12 14:01
#7 1BBA 2,070 km 1:05 0:38 1:03 1:.01 0:24 1:06 1:21 1:24 0:58 0:53 1:03 0:39 1:37 0:49
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish
14:35 14:55 15:27 16:18 16:33
0:34 0:20 0:32 0:51 0:15
18 5 Milo§ Radenkovi¢ 16:34 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(44) 7(45) 8(48) 9(50) 10(72) 11(54) 12(56) 13(59) 14(61)
3 POB Pobeda 1:.01 1:28 2:16 3:55 5:17 5:51 6:12 6:40 8:14 8:52 9:34 10:25 11:23 11:50
#43 3AAABA 2,520 k 1:01 0:27 0:48 1:39 1:22 0:34 0:21 0:28 1:34 0:38 0:42 0:51 0:58 0:27
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish *60
12:27 13:45 14:17 14:47 15:05 15:41 16:25 16:34 10:57
0:37 1:18 0:32 0:30 0:18 0:36 0:44 0:09
19 7 Ognjen Jankovié 16:48 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(47) 8(48) 9(49) 10(73) 11(54) 12(57) 13(60) 14(61)
2 POB Pobeda 1:03 1:36 2:32 3:43 4:49 5:24 6:00 6:22 7:56 8:57 10:03 10:48 11:18 11:46
#22 2ABBAB 2,570 k 1:03 0:33 0:56 1:11 1:06 0:35 0:36 0:22 1:34 1:01 1:06 0:45 0:30 0:28
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish
12:20 13:56 14:25 14:55 15:14 15:50 16:35 16:48
0:34 1:36 0:29 0:30 0:19 0:36 0:45 0:13
20 6 Tamara Komatovi¢ 19:19 1(73) 2(31) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(47) 7(36) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
4 POB Pobeda 1:27 2:09 4:05 5:29 5:54 7:02 8:11 9:31 10:32 11:27 12:38 13:21 15:26 16:28
#73 4AAA 2,060 km 1:27 0:42 1:56 1:24 0:25 1:08 1:09 1:20 1:01 0:55 1:11 0:43 2:05 1:02
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100) Finish
17:04 17:35 18:10 19:02 19:19
0:36 0:31 0:35 0:52 0:17
21 3 Mihailo Radinovi¢ 19:25 1(72) 2(34) 3(35) 4(38) 5(43) 6(44) 7(45) 8(48) 9(50) 10(72) 11(54) 12(56) 13(59) 14(61)
3 POB Pobeda 2:33 3:13 4:11 5:14 6:08 6:49 7:14 7:43 10:16 10:57 11:45 12:40 13:12 13:40
#67 3BBABA 2,500 k 2:33 0:40 0:58 1:03 0:54 0:41 0:25 0:29 2:33 0:41 0:48 0:55 0:32 0:28
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish *36
14:24 16:12 16:42 17:21 17:40 18:16 19:13 19:25 4:51
0:44 1:48 0:30 0:39 0:19 0:36 0:57 0:12
22 6 Nada Trajkovi¢ 19:52 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(48) 7(36) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
1 POB Pobeda 1:48 2:23 3:40 5:09 5:43 6:41 7:45 10:38 11:21 12:07 13:09 14:33 16:19 17:18
#8 1BBB 2,070 km 1:48 0:35 1:17 1:29 0:34 0:58 1:04 2:53 0:43 0:46 1:02 1:24 1:46 0:59
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish
17:59 18:19 18:52 19:41 19:52
0:41 0:20 0:33 0:49 0:11
23 7 Lena Zarkovié¢ 20:06 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(47) 7(36) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
1 POB Pobeda 1:09 2:03 3:15 4:51 5:30 7:27 8:17 9:51 10:56 12:06 13:13 14:01 15:46 16:58
#5 1BAA 2,080 km 1:09 0:54 1:12 1:36 0:39 1:57 0:50 1:34 1:05 1:10 1:07 0:48 1:45 1:12

15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100) Finish
17:47 18:18 19:02 19:55 20:06
0:49 0:31 0:44 0:53 0:11
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Pl tno Name Time
Seniori (32) (cont.)
1 4 Slobodan Ivkovié 1221 14(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(44)  T(47)  8(48)  9(49) 10(73) 11(54) 12(57) 13(60) 14(61)
3 POB Pobeda 0:49 1:12 1:55 2:27 3:27 4:03 4:31 4:44 5:51 6:37 7:12 7:53 8:17 8:39
#46 3AABAB 2,550 k 0:49 0:23 0:43 0:32 1:00 0:36 0:28 0:13 1:07 0:46 0:35 0:41 0:24 0:22
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish 20
9:07 10:06 10:33 10:55 11:07 11:35 12:12 12:21 3t11

0:28 0:59 0:27 0:22 0:12 0:28 0:37 0:09

24 3 Milo§ Josifovi¢ 20:37 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(44) 7(47) 8(48) 9(49) 10(73) 11(54) 12(57) 13(60) 14(61)
2 POB Pobeda 1:04 3:04 4:06 4:55 6:13 7:29 8:17 8:43 10:39 11:52 12:49 13:44 14:22 14:55
#14 2AABAB 2,550 k 1:04 2:00 1:02 0:49 1:18 1:16 0:48 0:26 1:56 1:13 0:57 0:55 0:38 0:33

15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish *34 *46

15:32 17:02 17:51 18:23 18:49 19:29 20:22 20:37 1:36 7:59

0:37  1:30 049  0:32 026 040 053 015
25 2 Dejan Palamarovi¢ 23:08  1(72) 2(34) 3(35)  4(36) 5(42) 6(44)  7(47)  8(48)  9(49) 10(73) 11(54) 12(57) 13(60) 14(61)

3 DIF OK DIF 1:33 2:11 3:19 6:16 8:12 8:56 9:46 10:38 12:27 13:34 14:28 15:21 17:02 17:34
#62 3BABAB 2,520 k 1:33 0:38 1:08 2:57 1:56 0:44 0:50 0:52 1:49 1:07 0:54 0:53 1:41 0:32
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish *73 *41 *46 *74
18:13 20:02 20:35 21:06 21:25 22:05 22:58 23:08 1:15 7:19 9:27 19:00
0:39 1:49 0:33 0:31 0:19 0:40 0:53 0:10
26 7 Dragan Zarkovié 25:50 1(72) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(44) 7(45) 8(48) 9(50) 10(72) 11(54) 12(56) 13(59) 14(61)
3 POB Pobeda 1:22 2:51 3:45 5:40 8:47 9:30 13:23 13:46 15:53 16:43 17:29 18:22 18:56 19:33
#59 3BAABA 2,490 k 1:22 1:29 0:54 1:55 3:.07 0:43 3:53 0:23 2:07 0:50 0:46 0:53 0:34 0:37
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish
20:13 21:49 22:27 23:10 23:35 24:40 25:39 25:50
0:40 1:36 0:38 0:43 0:25 1:05 0:59 0:11
27 1 Ivan Bukumirié¢ 26:44 1(72) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(44) 7(47) 8(48) 9(49) 10(73) 11(54) 12(57) 13(60) 14(61)
2 JAS POSK Jasenica 2:03 2:53 4:33 5:26 6:58 7:59 8:45 9:12 11:13 13:11 14:07 15:07 16:26 17:12
#30 2BABAB 2,520 k 2:03 0:50 1:40 0:53 1:32 1:01 0:46 0:27 2:01 1:58 0:56 1:00 1:19 0:46
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100) Finish
18:11 20:22 21:00 21:34 22:42 25:30 26:32 26:44
0:59 2:11 0:38 0:34 1:08 2:48 1:02 0:12
28 7 Marija Burovi¢ 28:42 1(73) 2(31) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(48) 7(36) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
4 POB Pobeda 1:38 2:20 5:01 6:32 7:52 8:50 9:30 11:22 12:05 12:53 14:25 15:16 20:51 23:48
#76 4ABB 2,060 km 1:38 0:42 2:41 1:31 1:20 0:58 0:40 1:52 0:43 0:48 1:32 0:51 5:35 2:57
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish
25:08 25:39 26:27 27:18 28:42
1:20 0:31 0:48 0:51 1:24
1 Dunja Bukumiri¢ mp 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(47) 7(36) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
4 JAS POSK Jasenica 1:02 1:32 2:36 3:29 3:55 4:35 6:03 7:25 810 - e e e e
#78 4BAB 2,080 km 1:02 0:30 1:04 0:53 0:26 0:40 1:28 1:22 0:45
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish *63 *32 *33 *34 *35 *49 *36 *57
-------------------- 15:10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7:00
*59 *37 *38 *50 *51 *40 *70 *41 *54 *60 *42 *43 *100
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 lvana Babi¢ mp 1(73) 2(31) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(47) 7(36) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
4 POB Pobeda 1:12 1:50 348 - 7:07 8:09 9:13 11:03 11:55 13:51 15:01 15:50 17:43 19:25
#74 4AAB 2,060 km 1:12 0:38 1:58 3:19 1:02 1:04 1:50 0:52 1:56 1:10 0:49 1:53 1:42
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish *36 *37 *55
20:07 20:33 21:34 22:29 22:40 4:47 6:34 12:39

0:42 0:26 1:.01 0:55 0:11
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Pl tno Name Time
Seniori (32) (cont.)
1 4 Slobodan Ivkovié 12:21 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(44) 7(47) 8(48) 9(49) 10(73) 11(54) 12(57) 13(60) 14(61)
3 POB Pobeda 0:49 1:12 1:55 2:27 3:27 4:03 4:31 4:44 5:51 6:37 7:12 7:53 8:17 8:39
#46 3AABAB 2,550 k 0:49 0:23 0:43 0:32 1:00 0:36 0:28 0:13 1:07 0:46 0:35 0:41 0:24 0:22
15(62) 16(65) 17(67) 18(63) 19(69) 20(71) 21(100)  Finish 40
9:07 10:06 10:33 10:55 11:07 11:35 12:12 12:21 gt11
0:28 0:59 0:27 0:22 0:12 0:28 0:37 0:09
2 Sladana lli¢ mp 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(47) 7(36) 8(52) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
1 DIF OK DIF 1:02 1:41 2:42 3:56 4:20 505 - 7:16 8:03 14:39 15:32 16:36 18:26 19:19
#6 1BAB 2,080 km 1:02 0:39 1:.01 1:14 0:24 0:45 2:11 0:47 6:36 0:53 1:04 1:50 0:53
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish *37
20:01 20:28 22:08 22:55 23:05 6:00
0:42 0:27 1:40 0:47 0:10
1 Emilija Marinkovi¢ mp 1(73) 2(31) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(48) 7(36) 8(53) 9(54) 10(58) 11(61) 12(62) 13(64) 14(67)
1 JAS POSK Jasenica 1:07 1:35 4:10 5:44 6:11 7:10 8:08 11:16 12:24 - 14:32 15:13 21:01 21:54
#3 1ABA 2,050 km 1:07 0:28 2:35 1:34 0:27 0:59 0:58 3:08 1:08 2:08 0:41 5:48 0:53
15(63) 16(69) 17(70) 18(100)  Finish *55
22:50 23:12 23:52 24:54 25:07 13:04
0:56 0:22 0:40 1:02 0:13
Mladi Veterani (16)
1 59 Vlada Matuski 10:24 1(73) 2(34) 3(35) 4(39) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(31) 9(54) 10(58) 11(60) 12(70) 13(100)  Finish
2 NSD Novi Sad 0:53 1:16 2:00 3:16 4:02 4:32 4:54 6:49 7:38 8:18 8:49 9:33 10:12 10:24
#2 AAAB 1,810 km 0:53 0:23 0:44 1:16 0:46 0:30 0:22 1:55 0:49 0:40 0:31 0:44 0:39 0:12
2 55 Cedomir Paunovié 11:39 1(73) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(41) 6(44) 7(46) 8(33) 9(54) 10(58) 11(60) 12(70) 13(100)  Finish
2 POB Pobeda 0:56 1:19 2:08 3:52 4:31 5:09 5:48 7:39 8:57 9:30 9:57 10:51 11:25 11:39
#8 ABBB 1,870 km 0:56 0:23 0:49 1:44 0:39 0:38 0:39 1:51 1:18 0:33 0:27 0:54 0:34 0:14
*38 *36 *36 *71
2:51 3:10 3:42 10:34
3 56 Boris Sovi¢ 12:43 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(39) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(31) 9(54) 10(55) 11(59) 12(71) 13(100) Finish
2 NSD Novi Sad 1:10 1:48 2:49 4:06 4:48 5:28 5:58 8:17 9:19 9:56 10:56 11:45 12:31 12:43
#9 BAAA 1,840 km 1:10 0:38 1:01 1:17 0:42 0:40 0:30 2:19 1:02 0:37 1:00 0:49 0:46 0:12
4 58 Stanko Peri¢ 12:47 1(73) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(41) 6(44) 7(46) 8(33) 9(54) 10(55) 11(59) 12(71) 13(100)  Finish
2 NSD Novi Sad 0:59 1:23 2:22 3:18 4:08 4:58 5:31 7:49 8:54 10:21 11:03 11:53 12:35 12:47
#7 ABBA 1,860 km 0:59 0:24 0:59 0:56 0:50 0:50 0:33 2:18 1:05 1:27 0:42 0:50 0:42 0:12
5 51 Rade Goljovi¢ 13:47 1(73) 2(34) 3(35) 4(39) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(33) 9(54) 10(58) 11(60) 12(70) 13(100)  Finish
2 MGM Magic Map 0:54 1:20 2:41 3:58 4:38 5:22 5:49 9:04 10:29 11:02 11:43 12:52 13:33 13:47
#4 AABB 1,870 km 0:54 0:26 1:21 1:17 0:40 0:44 0:27 3:15 1:25 0:33 0:41 1:09 0:41 0:14
*38
3:38
6 51 Dragana Dokmanov 13:57 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(37) 5(41) 6(44) 7(46) 8(31) 9(54) 10(55) 11(59) 12(71) 13(100) Finish
1 MGM Magic Map 0:57 1:32 2:30 4:35 5:20 6:00 7:06 9:33 10:27 11:04 11:56 12:43 13:45 13:57
#13 BBAA 1,840 km 0:57 0:35 0:58 2:05 0:45 0:40 1:06 2:27 0:54 0:37 0:52 0:47 1:02 0:12
*38 *36 *36
3:22 3:48 7:43
7 55 Natasa Todosi¢ 14:54 1(73) 2(34) 3(35) 4(39) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(31) 9(54) 10(55) 11(59) 12(71) 13(100) Finish
1 POB Pobeda 1:13 1:52 3:02 4:29 5:22 6:06 6:36 9:30 10:40 11:36 12:38 13:44 14:39 14:54
#1 AAAA 1,810 km 1:13 0:39 1:10 1:27 0:53 0:44 0:30 2:54 1:10 0:56 1:02 1:06 0:55 0:15
8 53 Ivana Petrovi¢ 16:27 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(37) 5(41) 6(44) 7(46) 8(33) 9(54) 10(58) 11(60) 12(70) 13(100) Finish
2 DIF OK DIF 1:25 2:03 3:31 4:47 5:50 6:48 7:27 10:33 12:05 13:06 13:50 15:13 16:11 16:27
#16 BBBB 1,900 km 1:25 0:38 1:28 1:16 1:03 0:58 0:39 3:06 1:32 1:01 0:44 1:23 0:58 0:16
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Mladi Veterani (16) (cont.)
1 59 Vlada Matuski 10:24 1(73) 2(34) 3(35) 4(39) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(31) 9(54) 10(58) 11(60) 12(70) 13(100)  Finish
2 NSD Novi Sad 0:53 1:16 2:00 3:16 4:02 4:32 4:54 6:49 7:38 8:18 8:49 9:33 10:12 10:24
#2 AAAB 1,810 km 0:53 0:23 0:44 1:16 0:46 0:30 0:22 1:55 0:49 0:40 0:31 0:44 0:39 0:12
9 59 Jelena Vuksié¢ 17:40 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(37) 5(41) 6(44) 7(46) 8(33) 9(54) 10(55) 11(59) 12(71) 13(100) Finish
1 NSD Novi Sad 1:46 2:30 3:36 4:47 6:23 7:50 8:17 11:35 13:31 14:14 15:09 16:38 17:27 17:40
#15 BBBA 1,890 km 1:46 0:44 1:06 1:11 1:36 1:27 0:27 3:18 1:56 0:43 0:55 1:29 0:49 0:13
10 56 Sonja Starovi¢ 18:26 1(73) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(41) 6(44) 7(46) 8(33) 9(54) 10(58) 11(60) 12(70) 13(100)  Finish
1 NSD Novi Sad 1:39 3:04 4:17 5:36 6:45 7:54 8:28 11:56 13:32 14:57 15:45 17:15 18:13 18:26
#8 ABBB 1,870 km 1:39 1:25 1:13 1:19 1:09 1:09 0:34 3:28 1:36 1:25 0:48 1:30 0:58 0:13
11 57 Zvonko Mici¢ 18:44 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(39) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(31) 9(54) 10(58) 11(60) 12(70) 13(100)  Finish
2 NSD Novi Sad 1:37 2:28 3:40 5:18 6:24 7:16 7:57 12:43 13:49 14:54 15:43 17:32 18:26 18:44
#10 BAAB 1,850 km 1:37 0:51 1:12 1:38 1:06 0:52 0:41 4:46 1:06 1:05 0:49 1:49 0:54 0:18
12 54 Teodora Milutinovi¢ 18:49 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(37) 5(41) 6(44) 7(46) 8(33) 9(54) 10(58) 11(60) 12(70) 13(100)  Finish
1 CEL Celik 1:30 2:13 3:43 5:13 6:35 7:45 8:24 12:14 14:01 15:07 15:56 17:34 18:33 18:49
#16 BBBB 1,900 km 1:30 0:43 1:30 1:30 1:22 1:10 0:39 3:50 1:47 1:06 0:49 1:38 0:59 0:16
13 53 Nevena Bakalovi¢ R 18:58 1(73) 2(34) 3(35) 4(39) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(31) 9(54) 10(55) 11(59) 12(71) 13(100) Finish
1 DIF OK DIF 1:19 1:57 3:53 5:39 6:44 8:28 10:25 13:31 14:42 15:32 16:36 17:47 18:42 18:58
#1 AAAA 1,810 km 1:19 0:38 1:56 1:46 1:05 1:44 1:57 3:06 1:11 0:50 1:04 1:11 0:55 0:16
14 57 Svetlana Marici¢ 19:09 1(73) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(41) 6(44) 7(46) 8(33) 9(54) 10(55) 11(59) 12(71) 13(100) Finish
1 NSD Novi Sad 1:29 2:53 3:58 5:11 6:17 7:17 8:18 11:46 13:41 14:41 16:44 17:59 18:52 19:09
#7 ABBA 1,860 km 1:29 1:24 1:05 1:13 1:06 1:00 1:01 3:28 1:55 1:00 2:03 1:15 0:53 0:17
54 %aéa ?avi(’: mp 1(73) 2(34) 3(35) 4(39) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(31) 9(54) 10(55) 11(59) 12(71) 13(100) Finish
2 CEL Celik 0:58 - 2:21 3:38 4:16 4:53 5:21 7:37 8:41 9:21 10:20 11:17 12:03 12:14
#1 AAAA 1,810 km 0:58 1:23 1:17 0:38 0:37 0:28 2:16 1:04 0:40 0:59 0:57 0:46 0:11
*32 *57
1:30 10:58
58 Melinda N.N. mp 1(73) 2(32) 3(35) 4(39) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(31) 9(54) 10(58) 11(60) 12(70) 13(100)  Finish
1 NSD Novi Sad 1:23 2:18 3:33 5:20 6:23 7:59 830 - 13:34 16:34 17:13 19:33 21:19 21:39
#10 BAAB 1,850 km 1:23 0:55 1:15 1:47 1:03 1:36 0:31 5:04 3:00 0:39 2:20 1:46 0:20
*33
11:54
Stariji Veterani (20)
1 66 Irina Juhas 10:47 1(73) 2(38) 3(46) 4(44) 5(40) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(63) 10(71) 11(57) 12(55) 13(100)  Finish
1 DIF OK DIF 1:15 2:33 3:14 3:39 4:12 5:18 6:06 7:15 7:51 8:42 9:08 10:12 10:33 10:47
#22 BABAB 1,310 km 1:15 1:18 0:41 0:25 0:33 1:06 0:48 1:09 0:36 0:51 0:26 1:04 0:21 0:14
2 71 Milica LajbenSperge 11:06 1(73) 2(38) 3(46) 4(44) 5(43) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(69) 10(70) 11(57) 12(58) 13(100)  Finish
1 JAS POSK Jasenica 1:10 2:39 3:21 3:49 4:25 6:15 6:51 7:47 8:40 9:20 9:55 10:39 10:54 11:06
#19 BAABA 1,330 km 1:10 1:29 0:42 0:28 0:36 1:50 0:36 0:56 0:53 0:40 0:35 0:44 0:15 0:12
3 66 Zivota Tasi¢ 11:16 1(53) 2(38) 3(45) 4(44) 5(43) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(69) 10(70) 11(57) 12(58) 13(100)  Finish
2 DIF OK DIF 1:11 2:32 3:22 3:48 4:38 6:16 7:04 8:10 9:06 9:41 10:07 10:45 11:02 11:16
#11 ABABA 1,310 km 1:11 1:21 0:50 0:26 0:50 1:38 0:48 1:06 0:56 0:35 0:26 0:38 0:17 0:14
4 68 DuSan Babic¢ 13:09 1(73) 2(38) 3(45) 4(44) 5(43) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(69) 10(70) 11(57) 12(58) 13(100)  Finish
2 POB Pobeda 1:29 2:56 4:34 5:03 5:43 7:26 8:19 9:37 10:39 11:16 11:54 12:32 12:51 13:09
#27 BBABA 1,370 km 1:29 1:27 1:38 0:29 0:40 1:43 0:53 1:18 1:02 0:37 0:38 0:38 0:19 0:18
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Stariji Veterani (20) (cont.)
1 66 Irina Juhas 10:47 1(73) 2(38) 3(46) 4(44) 5(40) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(63) 10(71) 11(57) 12(55) 13(100)  Finish
1 DIF OK DIF 1:15 2:33 3:14 3:39 4:12 5:18 6:06 7:15 7:51 8:42 9:08 10:12 10:33 10:47
#22 BABAB 1,310 km 1:15 1:18 0:41 0:25 0:33 1:06 0:48 1:09 0:36 0:51 0:26 1:04 0:21 0:14
5 61 Aleksandar Vuceti¢ 13:54 1(73) 2(38) 3(45) 4(44) 5(43) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(69) 10(70) 11(57) 12(58) 13(100)  Finish
2 PTTPTT 1:18 2:27 3:40 4:04 4:43 6:50 7:32 10:48 11:29 12:04 12:30 13:26 13:41 13:54
#27 BBABA 1,370 km 1:18 1:09 1:13 0:24 0:39 2:07 0:42 3:16 0:41 0:35 0:26 0:56 0:15 0:13
*72 *47 *63 *56
1:03 3:19 9:50 12:54
6 70 Dragisa Vit 13:59 1(53) 2(38) 3(46) 4(44) 5(43) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(69) 10(70) 11(57) 12(58) 13(100)  Finish
2 NSD Novi Sad 1:35 2:36 4:35 5:15 6:02 8:27 9:11 10:25 11:17 11:52 12:46 13:28 13:44 13:59
#3 AAABA 1,270 km 1:35 1:.01 1:59 0:40 0:47 2:25 0:44 1:14 0:52 0:35 0:54 0:42 0:16 0:15
*48 *38
3:31 7:14
7 68 Jelena Babic¢ 14:20 1(53) 2(38) 3(46) 4(44) 5(40) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(63) 10(71) 11(57) 12(55) 13(100)  Finish
1 POB Pobeda 1:53 3:13 4:10 4:48 5:41 7:21 8:35 10:15 11:06 12:11 12:47 13:35 14:04 14:20
#6 AABAB 1,250 km 1:53 1:20 0:57 0:38 0:53 1:40 1:14 1:40 0:51 1:05 0:36 0:48 0:29 0:16
8 71 Aleksandar Stojano 15:08 1(53) 2(38) 3(45) 4(44) 5(40) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(63) 10(71) 11(57) 12(55) 13(100) Finish
2 JAS POSK Jasenica 1:28 2:53 4:16 4:48 5:39 7:26 8:42 10:38 11:45 13:09 13:34 14:20 14:53 15:08
#14 ABBAB 1,290 km 1:28 1:25 1:23 0:32 0:51 1:47 1:16 1:56 1:07 1:24 0:25 0:46 0:33 0:15
9 67 I§ran|§0 Gruji¢ 15:31 1(53) 2(38) 3(46) 4(44) 5(40) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(63) 10(71) 11(57) 12(55) 13(100)  Finish
2 CEL Celik 1:47 2:49 5:19 5:52 6:30 7:56 8:46 10:18 12:39 13:41 14:10 14:59 15:18 15:31
#6 AABAB 1,250 km 1:47 1:02 2:30 0:33 0:38 1:26 0:50 1:32 2:21 1:02 0:29 0:49 0:19 0:13
10 63 N.N. 19:04 1(73) 2(38) 3(46) 4(44) 5(40) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(63) 10(71) 11(57) 12(55) 13(100)  Finish
1 JAS POSK Jasenica 3:11 6:05 7:54 8:54 9:47 11:24 12:37 14:09 14:52 16:19 16:47 18:09 18:41 19:04
#22 BABAB 1,310 km 3:11 2:54 1:49 1:00 0:53 1:37 1:13 1:32 0:43 1:27 0:28 1:22 0:32 0:23
11 69 Vladimir Stoiljkovi¢ 19:07 1(73) 2(38) 3(45) 4(44) 5(40) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(63) 10(71) 11(57) 12(55) 13(100) Finish
2 POB Pobeda 1:27 3:00 5:20 5:40 6:24 7:28 8:22 9:41 11:06 14:49 15:23 18:22 18:54 19:07
#30 BBBAB 1,350 k 1:27 1:33 2:20 0:20 0:44 1:04 0:54 1:19 1:25 3:43 0:34 2:59 0:32 0:13
12 62 Porde Zagorac 19:25 1(53) 2(38) 3(46) 4(44) 5(40) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(63) 10(71) 11(57) 12(55) 13(100) Finish
2 PTTPTT 2:03 5:49 7:01 7:51 8:52 10:24 11:40 13:17 14:16 15:55 17:33 18:23 19:02 19:25
#6 AABAB 1,250 km 2:03 3:46 1:12 0:50 1:01 1:32 1:16 1:37 0:59 1:39 1:38 0:50 0:39 0:23
13 62 Gordana MaleSevi¢ 20:38 1(73) 2(38) 3(45) 4(44) 5(43) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(69) 10(70) 11(57) 12(58) 13(100)  Finish
1 PTTPTT 1:28 3:52 5:28 6:02 6:54 8:53 11:16 15:39 16:43 17:38 19:21 19:59 20:21 20:38
#27 BBABA 1,370 km 1:28 2:24 1:36 0:34 0:52 1:59 2:23 4:23 1:04 0:55 1:43 0:38 0:22 0:17
14 61 Jasmina PlatiSa 20:46 1(53) 2(38) 3(46) 4(44) 5(40) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(63) 10(71) 11(57) 12(55) 13(100) Finish
1 PTTPTT 2:02 3:32 4:36 5:21 6:18 8:27 12:42 15:34 16:37 18:05 18:49 19:52 20:28 20:46
#6 AABAB 1,250 km 2:02 1:30 1:04 0:45 0:57 2:09 4:15 2:52 1:03 1:28 0:44 1:03 0:36 0:18
15 63 Miodrag Radisavlje 20:57 1(53) 2(38) 3(45) 4(44) 5(43) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(69) 10(70) 11(57) 12(58) 13(100) Finish
2 JAS POSK Jasenica 4:46 6:33 7:59 8:40 10:17 12:15 13:13 14:33 17:10 18:32 19:34 20:28 20:45 20:57
#11 ABABA 1,310 km 4:46 1:47 1:26 0:41 1:37 1:58 0:58 1:20 2:37 1:22 1:02 0:54 0:17 0:12
16 64 N.N. 22:57 1(53) 2(38) 3(45) 4(44) 5(43) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(69) 10(70) 11(57) 12(58) 13(100)  Finish
1 JAS POSK Jasenica 2:21 4:01 7:13 8:12 9:22 11:37 13:07 16:13 17:46 18:55 20:27 21:47 22:23 22:57
#11 ABABA 1,310 km 2:21 1:40 3:12 0:59 1:10 2:15 1:30 3:06 1:33 1:09 1:32 1:20 0:36 0:34
17 69 SneZana Todosi¢ 23:53 1(53) 2(38) 3(46) 4(44) 5(43) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(69) 10(70) 11(57) 12(58) 13(100) Finish
1 POB Pobeda 2:57 4:20 7:27 8:13 12:18 15:02 16:18 18:17 19:50 20:48 22:11 23:06 23:33 23:53
#3 AAABA 1,270 km 2:57 1:23 3.07 0:46 4:.05 2:44 1:16 1:59 1:33 0:58 1:23 0:55 0:27 0:20
18 70 Ankica Malinovié 25:48 1(73) 2(38) 3(45) 4(44) 5(40) 6(50) 7(54) 8(67) 9(63) 10(71) 11(57) 12(55) 13(100)  Finish
1 NSD Novi Sad 4:55 7:05 8:58 9:46 10:39 12:28 14:41 16:39 22:16 23:53 24:15 25:03 25:30 25:48
#30 BBBAB 1,350 k 4:55 2:10 1:53 0:48 0:53 1:49 2:13 1:58 5:37 1:37 0:22 0:48 0:27 0:18



SPRINT STAFETA
Split time results

0S2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

ned 26.5.2024. 17:19
Page 12

Pl tno Name

Stariji Veterani (20)

1 66 Irina Juhas
1 DIF OK DIF
#22 BABAB 1,310 km

19 67 Biljana Gruji¢
1 CEL Celik
#27 BBABA 1,370 km
20 64 Uros Vlaji¢
2 JAS POSK Jasenica
#22 BABAB 1,310 km

Time

10:47

25:49

29:03

1(73)
1:15
1:15

1(73)
1:35
1:35

1(73)
8:56
8:56

2(38)
2:33
1:18

2(38)
4:23
2:48

2(38)

12:07
3:11

(cont.)

3(46)
3:14
0:41

3(45)
6:43
2:20

3(46)

14:47
2:40

4(44)
3:39
0:25

4(44)
8:22
1:39

4(44)

15:56
1:09

5(40)
4:12
0:33

5(43)
14:45
6:23
5(40)
17:03
1:07

6(50)
5:18
1:06

6(50)
16:52
2:07
6(50)
18:58
1:55

7(54)
6:06
0:48

7(54)
17:53
1:.01
7(54)
20:39
1:41

8(67)
7:15
1:09

8(67)
19:12
1:19
8(67)
22:47
2:08

9(63)
7:51
0:36

9(69)
20:32
1:20
9(63)
24:15
1:28

10(71)
8:42
0:51

10(70)
21:24
0:52
10(71)
26:01
1:46

11(57)
9:08
0:26

11(57)
24:19
2:55
11(57)
26:47
0:46

12(55) 13(100) Finish
10:12 10:33 10:47
1:04 0:21 0:14

12(58) 13(100)  Finish
24:52 25:34 25:49
0:33 0:42 0:15
12(55) 13(100) Finish
27:49 28:35 29:03
1:02 0:46 0:28



